NFI GROUP INC.

NFI GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA62910L1022

Overview

2024/09/18 19:43:44

Price
18.37 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.63% (0.47)

ISIN CA62910L1022
Symbol NFI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,409 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.36 CAD (300)
18.39 CAD (400)
17.87 CAD
18.60 CAD
17.83 CAD
17.90 CAD
18.358454 CAD
562,285
10,322,683.17
1,447
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA62910L1022&ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ebd0017190aa679b35c8a761701f9713e9a0cd8e438a471fd6d3cf5e03a35f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77d163419daca7dd6&time=1726768739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea42cd9b0c0c244acfbc8421591c193091691fdf8d77b027cc63f9acf682ee20&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf46b9a9d007e0617&time=1726768739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd40754a408ad6b863522f7f2378ed338d5d7e39b1043c158a72a178b52f5baa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9f34e0804f68f07b&time=1726768739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=149d41851717b4fdcbe9acbca6ff3295e8b3f534235c777fe6dbfbdc43032e8e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f64d2051a133d85a8&time=1726768739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce600db9fe460ed5134b5ffb2b0c0cc686485b0f88c7ef2613bb5228c5817d27&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e90bffb9cbd3e27b0&time=1726768739&tool=RSC

NFI GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/18 19:43:44

Price
18.37 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.63% (0.47)

CA62910L1022
NFI

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Transport
Stock
1,409 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.36 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 18.39 CAD (400)
Open 17.87 CAD
High 18.60 CAD
Low 17.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.90 CAD
VWAP 18.358454 CAD
Volume (pcs) 562,285
Trading volume 10,322,683.17
Number of trades 1,447
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +47.33% +42.18% -40.05%
Perf (abs.) +5.75 +5.31 -11.96
Beta - - -
Volatility  37.64 37.35 49.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:43 18.37 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 12.10 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 12.10 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 11.80 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 15:30 14.70 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

10.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.37 CAD (229,357
18.74 CAD (208,087
16.47 CAD (259,837

14.26 CAD (187,439
19.55 CAD (2024/08/30
10.89 CAD (2024/04/16
19.55 CAD (2024/08/30
10.89 CAD (2024/04/16

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,447
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121489206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115400502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51286691

NFI GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/09/ 19:32 12.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 11.90 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51286691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115375685

NFI GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

m] BROUP |

Contact Details
NFI GROUP

Kernaghan Avenue 711 R2C 3T4 Winnipeg
Telefon: +1 (204) 224-1251

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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